## **Celebrity News: Exzavier Whitley drops new interview and expands OneThrone Productions LLC**

Episode 3 #talks with @Intheknow360 full segment host Annette talks with exzavier whitley about various mental health issues in the music industry and future projects



**Denver, Colorado Dec 28, 2024 (Issuewire.com)** - Episode 3 with @Intheknow360 and exzavier whitley dropped today speaking about challenges and mental health issues within the music industry. Exzavier speaks in this interview telling us about what challenges arise within the music community and ways likeminded artists can contribute to the positive impact. He states "We need to tell the truth and be more open with our fans on a one on one level" citing from the new interview with @intheknow360. More news and updates on R&B singer and OneThrone Productions LLC ceo Exzavier Whitley coming up this year.

OneThrone Productions LLC Launches AB Collections: A New Era in Fashion and Creativity\*\*

OneThrone Productions LLC, renowned for its dynamic contributions to the entertainment industry, is excited to announce the launch of its latest subsidiary, AB Collections. This innovative venture will focus on a unique blend of fashion and diamond painting accessories, merging artistic expression with everyday style.

AB Collections aims to redefine how individuals engage with both clothing and creativity. The subsidiary will offer a curated selection of trendy apparel alongside high-quality diamond painting kits and accessories, appealing to a wide range of consumers—from fashion enthusiasts to crafting aficionados.

"Our vision for AB Collections is to create a space where fashion meets creativity," said Sarah Thompson, CEO of OneThrone Productions LLC. "We want to inspire individuals to express themselves not only through what they wear but also through the art they create. This collection embodies our commitment to innovation and community engagement."

The clothing line will feature a diverse array of styles, from casual wear to statement pieces, designed to resonate with contemporary trends while remaining accessible. Each garment will be crafted with an emphasis on sustainability, using eco-friendly materials and ethical production practices to appeal to the environmentally conscious consumer.

In addition to its fashion offerings, AB Collections will introduce an extensive range of diamond painting products, which have gained popularity for their therapeutic and artistic benefits. The kits will include vibrant, pre-printed canvases and an array of sparkling diamonds, allowing users to create stunning artwork while enjoying a relaxing experience.

To celebrate the launch, AB Collections will host a virtual event showcasing its debut collection, complete with live demonstrations of the diamond painting process and styling tips for the clothing line. The event will feature guest appearances from influential designers and artists, providing attendees with insight into the creative process behind the products.

One of the core missions of AB Collections is to foster community and connection through creativity. The subsidiary will also offer workshops and tutorials, both online and in select retail locations, to encourage individuals of all ages to explore their artistic talents. By building a supportive network of creators, AB Collections aims to cultivate a vibrant community centered around fashion and art.

Furthermore, AB Collections is committed to giving back. A portion of the proceeds from every sale will

be donated to local art programs and initiatives that promote creativity in underserved communities. This philanthropic approach reflects OneThrone Productions' long-standing dedication to making a positive impact through its ventures.

The launch of AB Collections marks a significant expansion for OneThrone Productions LLC, showcasing its versatility beyond entertainment. By entering the fashion and arts market, the company is positioned to tap into the growing demand for products that blend style with creativity.

With its unique offerings and community-driven approach, AB Collections is set to become a leader in the fashion and crafting industry. The subsidiary invites consumers to embark on a journey of self-expression, creativity, and style.

Grab my first brand new crime thriller Ebook "The Shadows Within"!!! My EBOOK is there for COMPLETELY FREE available now on Lulu.com !!! ????????? #author

#writer #book #EBOOK #Novel

#readthis

## Link to My book:

https://www.lulu.com/shop/exzavier-whitley/the-shadows-within-to-be-continued/ebook/product-jeqqynv.html?page=1



## **Media Contact**

OneThrone Productions LLC

whitleyexzavier@gmail.com

3232068441

Source: OneThrone Productions LLC

See on IssueWire